WEEKLY HOT JOBS LIST - Allegan County
**Search PMTC code online at MITalent.org to apply**

HIRING
INDUSTRY CITY EMPLOYER JOB TITLE PMTC CODE
EVENT
Construction Allegan Allegan County Driver - MTM Transit 9133588 No
Health Sciences Plainwell Life Care Director of Nursing 158204111 No
Health Sciences Plainwell Life Care Speech Language Pathologist (SLP) 158204112 No
Residential S t (DSP) - All
Health Sciences Allegan MOKA esidential Support (DSP) egan 7279958 No
County
Information Technology Plainwell JBS USA IT PLANT FIELD TECH OPERATIONS 158203840 No
Manufacturing Holland LG Energy Solution Michigan Controls Technician 165682620 No
Manufacturing Holland LG Energy Solution Michigan Maintenance Technician 2nd Shift 140164029 No
Manufacturing Holland LG Energy Solution Michigan Maintenance Technician 3rd Shift 140164532 No
Hospitality & Retail Wayland Gun Lake Casino Dealer School 159149188 No
Hospitality & Retail Wayland Gun Lake Casino Experienced Table Games Dealer 137268507 No

ﬂ IGAN l We can help you take your next step to a new job or career!
e Call us at (269) 686-5079. 11/3/2023



WEEKLY HOT JOBS LIST - Barry County
**Search PMTC code online at MITalent.org to apply**

HIRING
EVENT

INDUSTRY CITY EMPLOYER JOB TITLE PMTC CODE

Clark Brothers Building

Construction Delton Skilled Trade Carpenter 158792174 No
Contractors, LLC.
Construction Hastings D & S Machine Repair, Inc Truck Driver 8169493 No
Health Sciences Hastings Corewell Health RN OB 158202599 No
Millwright/Machi d St i
Manufacturing Hastings D & S Machine Repair, Inc illwright/Machine ar.1 =l 7674701 No
Press Repair
Hastings Manufacturin
Manufacturing Hastings & & CNC Operator 166790017 No
Company
Professional Services / . .

Delton Delton Kellogg Schools Director of Finance 168923444 No

Administrative

We can help you take your next step to a new job or career!
L Call us at (616) 649-9850. 11/3/2023



WEEKLY HOT JOBS LIST - lonia County
**Search PMTC code online at MITalent.org to apply**

HIRING
EVENT

INDUSTRY CITY EMPLOYER JOB TITLE PMTC CODE

No lonia County Jobs This
Week

We can help you take your next step to a new job or career!
L Call us at (616) 389-8525. 11/3/2023



INDUSTRY

Construction
Construction
Construction

Construction
Construction

Manufacturing

Manufacturing

Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing

Manufacturing

Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Professional/
Administrative Services
Professional/
Administrative Services
Professional/
Administrative Services
Professional/
Administrative Services
Professional/
Administrative Services
Professional/
Administrative Services
Professional/
Administrative Services

'?.-'t.ﬁi'
WORKS!

CITY

Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids

Kentwood

Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids
Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

WEEKLY HOT JOBS LIST - Kent County
**Search PMTC code online at MITalent.org to apply**

EMPLOYER

Cannon Machine Inc.
Cannon Machine Inc.
Grand Rapids Public Schools

Grand Rapids Public Schools
United States Postal Service

Amazon

Americhem

Americhem
Cannon Machine Inc.
Cannon Machine Inc.

Die Tech and Engineering
Die Tech and Engineering

Hearthside Foods

Kendrick Plastics
Kendrick Plastics
Kendrick Plastics
Kendrick Plastics
Kendrick Plastics
Pridgeon & Clay
Trane
Trane
Trane
Trane
Trane
Trane
Trane

CU*Answers

CU*Answers

Dean Transportation

Dean Transportation

Dean Transportation

Dean Transportation

Dean Transportation

JOB TITLE

CNC Mazak Lathe Machinist
Manual Lathe Machinist
Head Custodian 2nd Shift

Custodian (Southeast Sector) 2nd
Shift
Automotive Technician
Amazon Delivery Station Warehouse
Associate

Maintenance Electrical - Team Lead

Maintenance Technician
CNC Mazak Lathe Machinist
Manual Lathe Machinist
CNC Machinist Apprentice
Tool and Die Maker Apprentice
Material Handler | (Hilo) - 3rd Shift -
2822
Machine Operator -3rd Shift
Maintenance Technician
Inventory Analyst
Proess Tech
Master Scheduler
Automatic Press Tech - All Shifts
Assembler Manufacturing
Assembler Manufacturing
Material Handler Hi/Lo Driver
HVAC Refrigeration Technician
HVAC Hydronic Pipe Welder
HVAC Sheet Metal Technician
HVAC Electrical Technician

Sr. Staff Accountant

Assistant Manager of Contact Center
Operations

Diesel Service Technician - Mechanic

School Bus Driver - Cedar Springs

School Bus Driver - Kent City

School Bus Driver - Kentwood

School Bus Driver - Lowell

We can help you take your next step to a new job or career!
Call us at (616) 336-4460 or 336-4040.

HIRING
PMTC CODE EVENT
165425426 No
165424773 No
166081325 No
166080373 No
157384113 No
165111793 No
167012916 No
167012321 No
165425426 No
165424773 No
8648724 No
8648725 No
167161053 No
61510710 No
115057463 No
149117805 No
102262486 No
8962037 No
127341056 No
168949810 No
132064120 No
130917283 No
130916150 No
128981347 No
128980926 No
128980360 No
167085799 No
166507484 No
52290862 No
52282247 No
52285150 No
52285267 No
52285794 No
11/3/2023



INDUSTRY

Professional/
Administrative Services
Professional/
Administrative Services
Professional/
Administrative Services
Professional/
Administrative Services
Professional/
Administrative Services
Professional/
Administrative Services
Professional/
Administrative Services
Professional/
Administrative Services
Professional/
Administrative Services
Professional/
Administrative Services
Professional/
Administrative Services
Professional/
Administrative Services
Professional/
Administrative Services
Professional/
Administrative Services
Professional/
Administrative Services
Professional/
Administrative Services
Hospitality & Retail
Hospitality & Retail
Hospitality & Retail

Hospitality & Retail

Hospitality & Retail

Hospitality & Retail

Hospitality & Retail

'?.-'t.ﬁi'
WORKS!

WEEKLY HOT JOBS LIST - Kent County

**Search PMTC code online at MITalent.org to apply**

CITY

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Walker

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Rockford
Rockford
Rockford

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

Grand Rapids

EMPLOYER JOB TITLE

Dean Transportation School Bus Driver - Rockford

Dean Transportation School Bus Driver - Sparta

Dean Transportation Service Technician (Auto Mechanic)

Grand Rapids Public Schools Second Secretary

Grand Rapids Public Schools Head Secretary

Grand Rapids Public Schools Strenghts-Based Interventionist

Grand Rapids Public Schools Instructional Paraprofessional

COTA (Certified Occupational

Grand Rapids Public Schools . ]
Therapics Assistant)

Macatawa Bank Customer Service Rep/Teller

Call Center Sales - Hourly Plus

Spectrum Communications . .
Commission and Incentives

United States Postal Service Mail Handler Assistant

United States Postal Service Assistant Rural Carrier

United States Postal Service Rural Carrier Associate

United States Postal Service City Carrier Assistant

Xtend Inc Member Service Representative

Xtend Inc Bilingual Call Center Agent

Ric's Food Center Scanning and Receiving Assistant

Ric's Food Center Bakery and Deli Clerks

Ric's Food Center Assistant Customer Service Manager

Securitas Security Services USA, . . .
Inc. Security Officer - Bus Transportation

Securitas Security Services USA,
Inc.

Securitas Security Services USA,
Inc.

Securitas Security Services USA,

Inc.

Warehouse Security Officer

Access Control Security Officer

Unarmed Security Officer

We can help you take your next step to a new job or career!

Call us at (616) 336-4460 or 336-4040.

HIRING
PMTC CODE EVENT
52287258 No
52287677 No
52450411 No
166083642 No
166084739 No
166086213 No
166088927 No
166087967 No
3675692 No
9008989 No
46358256 No
157383961 No
157383956 No
34564940 No
169652287 No
167253303 No
5508267 No
5448529 No
5144151 No
161062185 No
161062187 No
161062186 No
146500976 No
11/3/2023



WEEKLY HOT JOBS LIST - Montcalm County
**Search PMTC code online at MITalent.org to apply**

HIRING
EVENT

INDUSTRY CITY EMPLOYER JOB TITLE PMTC CODE

No Montaclm County Jobs This
Week

We can help you take your next step to a new job or career!
L Call us at (616) 754-3611. 11/3/2023



WEEKLY HOT JOBS LIST - Muskegon County
**Search PMTC code online at MITalent.org to apply**

INDUSTRY CITY EMPLOYER JOB TITLE PMTC CODE HIRING

EVENT
Health Sciences Muskegon MOKA Direct Support Professional 7279949 No
Health Sciences Muskegon MOKA Home Supervisor 158789826 No
Health Sciences Muskegon Trinity Health West Michigan CPD Supports Specialist Il 167064071 No
Health Sciences Muskegon Trinity Health West Michigan Licensed Practical Nurse 166094887 No
Health Sciences Muskegon Trinity Health West Michigan Registered Nurse 166094525 No
Manufacturing Muskegon Knoll, Inc. Assembler Systems 2nd Shift 164660626 No
Manufacturing Muskegon Knoll, Inc. 2nd Shift Technical Machine Operator 166382646 No

Professional/

Administrative Services Muskegon MOKA Mentor of Community Supports 8621810 No
Professional Historic Sites Buildings & Grounds
. ] / . Muskegon Muskegon County Museum . & 161180575 No
Administrative Services Supervisor
Hospitality & Retail Whitehall Gpm Investments LLC Store Manager 158920759 No
Hospitality & Retail Whitehall Gpm Investments LLC Assistant Manager 158920684 No
Hospitality & Retail Muskegon Ollie's Bargain Outlet Customer Service Associate 158921036 No
Securitas Security Services USA, . .
Hospitality & Retail Muskegon Incy Healthcare Security Officer 161062182 No

We can help you take your next stepto a new job or career!
L Call us at (231) 724-6381. 11/3/2023



INDUSTRY

Information Technology

Information Technology
Information Technology
Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing

Manufacturing

Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Manufacturing

Manufacturing
Manufacturing
Professional/
Administrative Services
Professional/
Administrative Services

VerRks1

WEEKLY HOT JOBS LIST - Ottawa County
**Search PMTC code online at MITalent.org to apply**

CITY

Zeeland

Zeeland

Zeeland

Holland
Hudsonville
Hudsonville

Grand Haven

Grand Haven
Grand Haven
Grand Haven

Grand Haven
Grand Haven

Holland

Hudsonville

EMPLOYER

MillerKnoll Inc

MillerKnoll Inc
MillerKnoll Inc
Ghostworks Marine
Royal Technologies
Royal Technologies

Shape Corporation

Shape Corporation
Shape Corporation
Shape Corporation

Shape Corporation
Shape Corporation

Macatawa Bank

Innotec

JOB TITLE

Lead Software Engineer Salesforce

Enterprise System Administrator
Product Configuration Analyst
Composite Laminator
Molding Supervisor
Machine Operator - 2nd/3rd Shift

Production Supervisor- Weekend Crew

Production Supervisor- Weekend Crew

Team Leader
Manufacturing Technician Production
Operator
Material Handler
Rollform Operator

Customer Service Rep/Teller

Chief Financial Officer

We can help you take your next step to a new job or career!
Contact us at (616) 396-2154 or Ottawal@westmiworks.org

HIRING
EVENT

PMTC CODE

167692540 No

167559407 No
167316632 No
162650093 No
8902186 No
8204309 No

167266770 No

165385473 No
170649818 No
170650486 No

170651018 No
170651550 No

3675692 No

170735078 No

11/3/2023



