WEEKLY HOT JOBS LIST - Allegan County

INDUSTRY	CITY	EMPLOYER	JOB TITLE	PMTC CODE	HIRING EVENT
Construction	Allegan	Allegan County	Driver - MTM Transit	9133588	No
Health Sciences	Plainwell	Life Care	Director of Nursing	158204111	No
Health Sciences	Plainwell	Life Care	Speech Language Pathologist (SLP)	158204112	No
Health Sciences	Allegan	МОКА	Residential Support (DSP) - Allegan County	7279958	No
Information Technology	Plainwell	JBS USA	IT PLANT FIELD TECH OPERATIONS	158203840	No
Manufacturing	Holland	LG Energy Solution Michigan	Controls Technician	165682620	No
Manufacturing	Holland	LG Energy Solution Michigan	Maintenance Technician 2nd Shift	140164029	No
Manufacturing	Holland	LG Energy Solution Michigan	Maintenance Technician 3rd Shift	140164532	No
Hospitality & Retail	Wayland	Gun Lake Casino	Dealer School	159149188	No
Hospitality & Retail	Wayland	Gun Lake Casino	Experienced Table Games Dealer	137268507	No



WEEKLY HOT JOBS LIST - Barry County

INDUSTRY	CITY	EMPLOYER	JOB TITLE	PMTC CODE	HIRING EVENT
Construction	Delton	Clark Brothers Building Contractors, LLC.	Skilled Trade Carpenter	158792174	No
Construction	Hastings	D & S Machine Repair, Inc	Truck Driver	8169493	No
Health Sciences	Hastings	Corewell Health	RN OB	158202599	No
Manufacturing	Hastings	D & S Machine Repair, Inc	Millwright/Machine and Stamping Press Repair	7674701	No
Manufacturing	Hastings	Hastings Manufacturing Company	CNC Operator	166790017	No
Professional Services / Administrative	Delton	Delton Kellogg Schools	Director of Finance	168923444	No



WEEKLY HOT JOBS LIST - Ionia County

Search PMTC code online at MITalent.org to apply

INDUSTRY CITY EMPLOYER JOB TITLE PMTC CODE	JOB TITLE PMTC CODE EVENT	EMPLOYER	CITY	INDUSTRY	
--	---------------------------	----------	------	----------	--

No Ionia County Jobs This Week



WEEKLY HOT JOBS LIST - Kent County

INDUSTRY	CITY	EMPLOYER	JOB TITLE	PMTC CODE	HIRING EVENT
Construction	Grand Rapids	Cannon Machine Inc.	CNC Mazak Lathe Machinist	165425426	No
Construction	Grand Rapids	Cannon Machine Inc.	Manual Lathe Machinist	165424773	No
Construction	Grand Rapids	Grand Rapids Public Schools	Head Custodian 2nd Shift	166081325	No
Construction	Grand Rapids	Grand Rapids Public Schools	Custodian (Southeast Sector) 2nd Shift	166080373	No
Construction	Grand Rapids	United States Postal Service	Automotive Technician	157384113	No
Manufacturing	Grand Rapids	Amazon	Amazon Delivery Station Warehouse Associate	165111793	No
Manufacturing	Grand Rapids	Americhem	Maintenance Electrical - Team Lead	167012916	No
Manufacturing	Grand Rapids	Americhem	Maintenance Technician	167012321	No
Manufacturing	Grand Rapids	Cannon Machine Inc.	CNC Mazak Lathe Machinist	165425426	No
Manufacturing	Grand Rapids	Cannon Machine Inc.	Manual Lathe Machinist	165424773	No
Manufacturing	Grand Rapids	Die Tech and Engineering	CNC Machinist Apprentice	8648724	No
Manufacturing	Grand Rapids	Die Tech and Engineering	Tool and Die Maker Apprentice	8648725	No
Manufacturing	Kentwood	Hearthside Foods	Material Handler I (Hilo) - 3rd Shift - 2822	167161053	No
Manufacturing	Grand Rapids	Kendrick Plastics	Machine Operator -3rd Shift	61510710	No
Manufacturing	Grand Rapids	Kendrick Plastics	Maintenance Technician	115057463	No
Manufacturing	Grand Rapids	Kendrick Plastics	Inventory Analyst	149117805	No
Manufacturing	Grand Rapids	Kendrick Plastics	Proess Tech	102262486	No
Manufacturing	Grand Rapids	Kendrick Plastics	Master Scheduler	8962037	No
Manufacturing	Grand Rapids	Pridgeon & Clay	Automatic Press Tech - All Shifts	127341056	No
Manufacturing	Grand Rapids	Trane	Assembler Manufacturing	168949810	No
Manufacturing	Grand Rapids	Trane	Assembler Manufacturing	132064120	No
Manufacturing	Grand Rapids	Trane	Material Handler Hi/Lo Driver	130917283	No
Manufacturing	Grand Rapids	Trane	HVAC Refrigeration Technician	130916150	No
Manufacturing	Grand Rapids	Trane	HVAC Hydronic Pipe Welder	128981347	No
Manufacturing	Grand Rapids	Trane	HVAC Sheet Metal Technician	128980926	No
Manufacturing	Grand Rapids	Trane	HVAC Electrical Technician	128980360	No
Professional/ Administrative Services	Grand Rapids	CU*Answers	Sr. Staff Accountant	167085799	No
Professional/ Administrative Services	Grand Rapids	CU*Answers	Assistant Manager of Contact Center Operations	166507484	No
Professional/ Administrative Services	Grand Rapids	Dean Transportation	Diesel Service Technician - Mechanic	52290862	No
Professional/ Administrative Services	Grand Rapids	Dean Transportation	School Bus Driver - Cedar Springs	52282247	No
Professional/ Administrative Services	Grand Rapids	Dean Transportation	School Bus Driver - Kent City	52285150	No
Professional/ Administrative Services	Grand Rapids	Dean Transportation	School Bus Driver - Kentwood	52285267	No
Professional/ Administrative Services	Grand Rapids	Dean Transportation	School Bus Driver - Lowell	52285794	No



WEEKLY HOT JOBS LIST - Kent County

INDUSTRY	CITY	EMPLOYER	JOB TITLE	PMTC CODE	HIRING EVENT
Professional/ Administrative Services	Grand Rapids	Dean Transportation	School Bus Driver - Rockford	52287258	No
Professional/ Administrative Services	Grand Rapids	Dean Transportation	School Bus Driver - Sparta	52287677	No
Professional/ Administrative Services	Grand Rapids	Dean Transportation	Service Technician (Auto Mechanic)	52450411	No
Professional/ Administrative Services	Grand Rapids	Grand Rapids Public Schools	Second Secretary	166083642	No
Professional/ Administrative Services	Grand Rapids	Grand Rapids Public Schools	Head Secretary	166084739	No
Professional/ Administrative Services	Grand Rapids	Grand Rapids Public Schools	Strenghts-Based Interventionist	166086213	No
Professional/ Administrative Services	Grand Rapids	Grand Rapids Public Schools	Instructional Paraprofessional	166088927	No
Professional/ Administrative Services	Grand Rapids	Grand Rapids Public Schools	COTA (Certified Occupational Therapics Assistant)	166087967	No
Professional/ Administrative Services	Grand Rapids	Macatawa Bank	Customer Service Rep/Teller	3675692	No
Professional/ Administrative Services	Walker	Spectrum Communications	Call Center Sales - Hourly Plus Commission and Incentives	9008989	No
Professional/ Administrative Services	Grand Rapids	United States Postal Service	Mail Handler Assistant	46358256	No
Professional/ Administrative Services	Grand Rapids	United States Postal Service	Assistant Rural Carrier	157383961	No
Professional/ Administrative Services	Grand Rapids	United States Postal Service	Rural Carrier Associate	157383956	No
Professional/ Administrative Services	Grand Rapids	United States Postal Service	City Carrier Assistant	34564940	No
Professional/ Administrative Services	Grand Rapids	Xtend Inc	Member Service Representative	169652287	No
Professional/ Administrative Services	Grand Rapids	Xtend Inc	Bilingual Call Center Agent	167253303	No
Hospitality & Retail	Rockford	Ric's Food Center	Scanning and Receiving Assistant	5508267	No
Hospitality & Retail	Rockford	Ric's Food Center	Bakery and Deli Clerks	5448529	No
Hospitality & Retail	Rockford	Ric's Food Center	Assistant Customer Service Manager	5144151	No
Hospitality & Retail	Grand Rapids	Securitas Security Services USA, Inc.	Security Officer - Bus Transportation	161062185	No
Hospitality & Retail	Grand Rapids	Securitas Security Services USA, Inc.	Warehouse Security Officer	161062187	No
Hospitality & Retail	Grand Rapids	Securitas Security Services USA, Inc.	Access Control Security Officer	161062186	No
Hospitality & Retail	Grand Rapids	Securitas Security Services USA, Inc.	Unarmed Security Officer	146500976	No



WEEKLY HOT JOBS LIST - Montcalm County

Search PMTC code online at MITalent.org to apply

INDUSTRY	CITY	EMPLOYER	JOB TITLE	PMTC CODE HIRING EVENT

No Montaclm County Jobs This Week



WEEKLY HOT JOBS LIST - Muskegon County

INDUSTRY	CITY	EMPLOYER	JOB TITLE	PMTC CODE	HIRING EVENT
Health Sciences	Muskegon	MOKA	Direct Support Professional	7279949	No
Health Sciences	Muskegon	MOKA	Home Supervisor	158789826	No
Health Sciences	Muskegon	Trinity Health West Michigan	CPD Supports Specialist II	167064071	No
Health Sciences	Muskegon	Trinity Health West Michigan	Licensed Practical Nurse	166094887	No
Health Sciences	Muskegon	Trinity Health West Michigan	Registered Nurse	166094525	No
Manufacturing	Muskegon	Knoll, Inc.	Assembler Systems 2nd Shift	164660626	No
Manufacturing	Muskegon	Knoll, Inc.	2nd Shift Technical Machine Operator	166382646	No
Professional/ Administrative Services	Muskegon	MOKA	Mentor of Community Supports	8621810	No
Professional/ Administrative Services	Muskegon	Muskegon County Museum	Historic Sites Buildings & Grounds Supervisor	161180575	No
Hospitality & Retail	Whitehall	Gpm Investments LLC	Store Manager	158920759	No
Hospitality & Retail	Whitehall	Gpm Investments LLC	Assistant Manager	158920684	No
Hospitality & Retail	Muskegon	Ollie's Bargain Outlet	Customer Service Associate	158921036	No
Hospitality & Retail	Muskegon	Securitas Security Services USA, Inc.	Healthcare Security Officer	161062182	No



WEEKLY HOT JOBS LIST - Ottawa County

INDUSTRY	CITY	EMPLOYER	JOB TITLE	PMTC CODE	HIRING EVENT
Information Technology	Zeeland	MillerKnoll Inc	Lead Software Engineer Salesforce	167692540	No
Information Technology	Zeeland	MillerKnoll Inc	Enterprise System Administrator	167559407	No
Information Technology	Zeeland	MillerKnoll Inc	Product Configuration Analyst	167316632	No
Manufacturing	Holland	Ghostworks Marine	Composite Laminator	162650093	No
Manufacturing	Hudsonville	Royal Technologies	Molding Supervisor	8902186	No
Manufacturing	Hudsonville	Royal Technologies	Machine Operator - 2nd/3rd Shift	8204309	No
Manufacturing	Grand Haven	Shape Corporation	Production Supervisor- Weekend Crew	167266770	No
Manufacturing	Grand Haven	Shape Corporation	Production Supervisor- Weekend Crew	165385473	No
Manufacturing	Grand Haven	Shape Corporation	Team Leader	170649818	No
Manufacturing	Grand Haven	Shape Corporation	Manufacturing Technician Production Operator	170650486	No
Manufacturing	Grand Haven	Shape Corporation	Material Handler	170651018	No
Manufacturing	Grand Haven	Shape Corporation	Rollform Operator	170651550	No
Professional/ Administrative Services	Holland	Macatawa Bank	Customer Service Rep/Teller	3675692	No
Professional/ Administrative Services	Hudsonville	Innotec	Chief Financial Officer	170735078	No

